School Districts in Cambria County

County
Cambria
Cambria
Cambria
Cambria
Cambria
Cambria
Cambria
Cambria
Cambria
Cambria
Cambria

Cambria

School District
Blacklick Valley SD
Cambria Heights SD
Central Cambria SD
Conemaugh Valley SD
Ferndale Area SD
Forest Hills SD
Greater Johnstown SD
Northern Cambria SD
Penn Cambria SD
Portage Area SD
Richland SD
Westmont Hilltop SD

Population, 2020
4,799
9,832
13,454
6,021
4,500
12,209
24,609
7,498
15,034
6,048
14,286
12,174

Rural / Urban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Urban
Rural
Urban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Urban
Urban



